Lacey Township School District

Tuition and Fees 2019-20 School Year

Programs
Program (Aug 2019-Jun 2020) 1, 2 or 3 Days
Before School Care 6:45 a — Start of school day $10 per day $40
After School Care End of school day — 5:45 p $15 per day $60
Before & After Full Time $20 per day $80

Registration

$50/Child $75/Family $20 Re-enroliment
Discounts
Multi-child Discount 10%
Military Discount 10%
School District Employee Discount 10%

Additional Programs

Early Release Fee $15 Daily
In-service Fee $20 Daily
Non-School Day Fee $40 Daily
Drop-In Fee Before School: $10 per day, After School: $15 per day
Late Pick-up Fee $10 per 15 minute increments (No more than 3)

. PLEASE NOTE:
* Weekly tuition will be charged per online schedule and is non-refundable. Drop in is first come first served. Speak with your Site
Director for daily availability.( All Reqgistered Drop in Students must notify Champions and The School By 1pm)

*Schedules can be changed online up until the Wednesday prior to the upcoming week. .

*Tuition is billed and should be paid on the Thursday before the following week schedule in order to avoid:
Late payment Fee -$10

Re-enroliment Fee $20 (after 2wks of non-payment)

* Recurring payment is available and can be setup on your online account (Highly recommended)
*Champions will assist with state funding

School-Age:
Champions @ Forked River (email Mr. Storm below)
Champions @ Cedar Creek - email: ch001574@discoverchampions.com (609) 851-7735

Champions @ Lanoka Harbor (Email Mr. Storm below)
Champions @ Mill Pond -email: ch001577@discoverchampions.com (609) 672-4080

Area Manager, Mr. Storm : Smathias@Discoverchampions.com (848)-246-7845
Family Support: 1-800-246-2154
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